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Himachal Pradesh

. Ad Dharmi

. Badhi, Nagalu

. Balmiki, Bhangi, Chuhra, Chura, Chuhre
. Bandhela

. Bangali

. Banjara

. Bansi

. Barad

9. Barar, Burar, Berar

10.
11
12.
13.

14.Chamar,

15
16.
17
18.
19.
20.
21.
22
23.
24.
29,
26.
21
28.

Batwal

Bauria, Bawaria

Bazigar

Bhanjra, Bhanjre

Jatia Chamar, Rehgar,
Ramdasi, Ravidasi, Ramdasia, Mochi
Chanal

Chhimbe, Dhobi

Dagi

Darain

Darai, Daryai

Daule, Daole

Dhaki, Toori

Dhanak

Dhaogri, Dhuai

Dhogri, Dhangri, Siggi

Doom, Doomna, Dumna, Dumne, Mahasha
Gagra

Gandhila, Gandil Gondola

Hali

Raigar,

. Hesi

. Jogi

. Julaha, Julahe, Kabirpanthi, Keer
. Kamoh, Dagoli

. Karoack

. Khatik

. Kori, Koli

. Lohar

. Marija, Marecha

. Mazhabi

39. Megh

. Nat

.Od

42. Pasi

43. Perna

44. Phrera, Pherera

45. Rehar, Rehara

46. Sanhai

47. Sanhal

48. Sansi, Bhedkut, Manesh
49. Sansoi

50. Sapela

51. Sarde, Sarera, Sarare, Siryare, Sarehde
52. Sikligar

53. Sipi

54. Sirkiband

55. Teli

56. Thathiar, Thathera

[57. Barwala]
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1. Ins. by s. 2 and the First Sch. of Act 61 of 2002.



